Description  of  clause Modified  Clause

1 18.4.2

The Bid Guarantee is to be submitted
The Bid Guarantee is to be submitted inin    the    form    of   irrevocable    Bank

Guarantee    of   Rs.    38,400/-(Rupees the  form  of irrevocable  Bank  Guarantee
Thirty  eight  thousand  four  hundred /  I)emand  Draft of Rs.  38,400/-(Rupees
only)   issued  by  any  Branch  of  any Thirty eight thousand four hundred only)
Indian  scheduled  Bank,  in  favour  of issued   by   any   Branch   9f  any   Indian
West`     Bengal     State     Electricity scheduled    Bank,    in   favour   of   West